Summary Results Report

City of Crockett General Election

May 3, 2025

Mayor
Vote For 1

Joni K. Clonts
Jessica James
lanthia Fisher

Contest Totals

City Council Member Precinct 1
Vote For 1

Dennis Ivey

Contest Totals

City Council Member Precinct 2
Vote For 1

Darrell Jay Jones
Christopher Price
Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

335 5
208 26
532 57
1,083 88

TOTAL Absentee

232 2
266 2

TOTAL Absentee

68 15
161 15
232 30

Early
Voting
246

113
330
693

Early
Voting
159

188

Early
Voting
29

101
133

Election
Day
84

69
145
302

Election
Day
71

76

Election
Day
24

45
69
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