Houston County

Mayor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	TOTAL Absentee		Election Day
Joni K. Clonts	335	5	246	84
Jessica James	208	26	113	69
lanthia Fisher	532	57	330	145
Contest Totals	1,083	88	693	302

City Council Member Precinct 1 Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Dennis Ivey	232	2	159	71
Contest Totals	266	2	188	76

City Council Member Precinct 2 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Darrell Jay Jones	68	15	29	24
Christopher Price	161	15	101	45
Contest Totals	232	30	133	69